

OD-57

ORDER SHEET

AP/1060/2012
IA NO. GA/1/2021

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD
-VS-
M/S. BRIDGE AND ROOF CO. (INDIA) LTD.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : July 11, 2022.

Appearance:
Ms. Madhurima Halder, Adv.
Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.
Ms. Paramita Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Subika Paul, Adv.

Mr. Utpal Bose, Sr. Adv.
Ms. H. Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. N. Chatterjee, Adv.

The Court: Counsel for the respective parties are present.

In view of the order passed by this Court in AP/865/2012, let this matter along with connected matters be listed on 29th July, 2022 before the Commercial Division.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)